
 
REVIEW OF REVIEW OF THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS MARKET STRUCTURE 

N/B: All comments should be provided in the format below: 

S/N SUBMITTER’S 
NAME 

ORGANISATION 
NAME 

DATE OF 
SUBMISSION 

TELEPHONE 
CONTACT 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

SECTION 
REFERENCE 

COMMENT(S)/PROPOSAL(S) JUSTIFICATION 

1.         
2.         
3.         
4.         
5.         
6.         
7         

 

Preferably, you are invited to submit your comments online by following this link: https://forms.office.com/r/1ye2UpKBQe. Please note that this 
form will be closed on Thursday, 23rd January 2024 at 2359hrs. 
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